LTU Aquatics komandiné taurée
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 11 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
11/14/2025 - 12:45 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Records 24.32 Ruta, MEILUTYTE KPM Klaipeda 12/18/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 24.93  Smilté, PLYTNYKAITE SSC Otopeni (ROUV) 12/5/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 24.97 Smilté, PLYTNYKAITE VMSC Klaipeda 12/18/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 26.80 Ruta, MEILUTYTE KPM

Varzyby normatyvai : 32.54

Points: AQUA 2025
Rank

1. Emilija, POCIUTE

leva, VISOCKAITE

Elzé Morta, DAUNORAVICIUTE

Rugilé, ABRACINSKAITE

Urte, RAGAUSKAITE

Liepa Veronika, BOREVICIUTE

Ugné, KALEDAITE

Ula, ADOMAITE

Jorilé, BALKEVICIUTE

10. Justé, LIEKYTE

11. leva, MUMGAUDYTE

12. Méta, GIRGZDUTAITYTE

13. Aristéja, KRIOVAITE

14. Greta, MIKALAUSKAITE

15. Luka, DAUGELAITE

16. Greta, SADAUSKAITE

17. Elzbieta, SURPLYTE

18. Akvile, CEPONYTE

19. Austéja, ADOMAITYTE

20. Austéja, KISKYTE

21. Smilte, PAKALNISKYTE

22. Léja, PAKNYTE

23. Rugilé, BALINSKAITE

Ela, DAINYTE

25. Saulé, SENENKO
Vaiva, BESEVICIUTE

27. Julija, TIKNIOTE

28. leva, ANSKINAITE

29. Augusté, OBRIKYTE

30. Otilija, PETRAUSKAITE

31. Saulé, JANUTENAITE

32. Miglé, ARLINSKAITE

33. Abigail Amelie, BROWN

34. Deimanté, PARULYTE

35. Zivile, ZIEDELYTE

36. Ksenija, ALEKSEJEVAITE

37. Urté, ABRASKEVICIUTE

38. Elzé, VENCKUTE

39. Veronika, ARTIOMOVA

40. Dominyka, DOMERECKAITE

41. Gabija, STONKUTE

42. Karina, GURNIKA

43. Goda, VENCKUTE

YB

08
07
07
07
09
09
10
06
10
09
07
09
10
09
12
08
12
11
09
09
11
11
10
13
09
11
11
10
11
10
07
10
11
09
11
10
12
11
11
10
10
13
11

Siauliy Delfinas
Kauno PM

Sostines SC
Paneveézio Zemyna
Siauliy Delfinas
Sostines SC

Kauno SM Startas
Kauno PM

Sostines SC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno SM Startas
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno PM

Sostines SC

Kauno PM

Paneveézio Zemyna
Sostines SC
Paneveézio Zemyna
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Sostines SC

Siauliy Delfinas
Kauno SM Startas
Kauno SM Startas
Sostines SC
Palangos sporto centras
PanevéZzio Zemyna
Siauliy Delfinas
Siauliy Delfinas
Sostines SC

Kauno SM Startas
Druskininky SC
Alytaus SC
PanevéZio Zemyna
Sostines SC
Panevézio Zemyna
Kauno SM Startas
Sostines SC

Siauliy Delfinas
Palangos sporto centras
Palangos sporto centras
Paneveézio Zemyna

Time

26.17
26.24
26.51
26.65
26.94
27.00
27.02
27.03
27.22
27.38
27.57
27.74
27.76
28.01
28.08
28.09
28.16
28.25
28.28
28.29
28.41
28.47
28.53
28.74
28.86
28.86
28.90
29.13
290.16
20.21
29.35
29.56
29.58
29.78
30.05
30.24
30.28
30.43
30.45
30.64
30.69
30.74
30.78

Pts

663Q
658Q
638Q
628Q
608Q
604Q
603Q
602Q
590
579R
567R
557
556
541
537
536
532
527
526
525
518
515
512
501
495
495
492
481
479
477
470
460
459
450
438
430
428
422
421
413
411
409
408

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation
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LTU Aquatics komandiné taurée
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

Samanta, SARULYTE
Egilé, BARDISEVICIUTE
Austé, BUTKUTE

Ineta, SASNAUSKAITE
Adelé, ADOMENAITE
Adele, SOBLINSKAITE

YB

14
12
11
11
13
11

Kauno SM Startas
PanevéZzio Zemyna
Palangos sporto centras
Druskininky SC
Palangos sporto centras
Palangos sporto centras

Time
30.85
31.18
31.30
31.32

32.28
33.07

Pts

405
392
388
387
353
329

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation
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