

LTU Aquatics komandin taur  
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 11 Women, 50m Freestyle Open  
11/14/2025 - 12:45 Results Prelim

Lithuanian Records	24.32	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	KPM	Klaipeda	12/18/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16	24.93	Smilt , PLYTNYKAIT	SSC	Otopeni (ROU)	12/5/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14	24.97	Smilt , PLYTNYKAIT	VMSC	Klaipeda	12/18/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12	26.80	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	KPM		

Varžyb normatyvai : 32.54

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
1.	08	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>26.17</b>	663Q
2.	07	Kauno PM	<b>26.24</b>	658Q
3.	07	Sostines SC	<b>26.51</b>	638Q
4.	07	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>26.65</b>	628Q
5.	09	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>26.94</b>	608Q
6.	09	Sostines SC	<b>27.00</b>	604Q
7.	10	Kauno SM Startas	<b>27.02</b>	603Q
8.	06	Kauno PM	<b>27.03</b>	602Q
9.	10	Sostines SC	<b>27.22</b>	590
10.	09	Klaip dos Gintaro SC	<b>27.38</b>	579R
11.	07	Kauno SM Startas	<b>27.57</b>	567R
12.	09	Klaip dos Gintaro SC	<b>27.74</b>	557
13.	10	Kauno PM	<b>27.76</b>	556
14.	09	Sostines SC	<b>28.01</b>	541
15.	12	Kauno PM	<b>28.08</b>	537
16.	08	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>28.09</b>	536
17.	12	Sostines SC	<b>28.16</b>	532
18.	11	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>28.25</b>	527
19.	09	Kauno PM	<b>28.28</b>	526
20.	09	Kauno PM	<b>28.29</b>	525
21.	11	Kauno PM	<b>28.41</b>	518
22.	11	Sostines SC	<b>28.47</b>	515
23.	10	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>28.53</b>	512
24.	13	Kauno SM Startas	<b>28.74</b>	501
25.	09	Kauno SM Startas	<b>28.86</b>	495
	11	Sostines SC	<b>28.86</b>	495
27.	11	Palangos sporto centras	<b>28.90</b>	492
28.	10	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>29.13</b>	481
29.	11	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>29.16</b>	479
30.	10	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>29.21</b>	477
31.	07	Sostines SC	<b>29.35</b>	470
32.	10	Kauno SM Startas	<b>29.56</b>	460
33.	11	Druskinink SC	<b>29.58</b>	459
34.	09	Alytaus SC	<b>29.78</b>	450
35.	11	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>30.05</b>	438
36.	10	Sostines SC	<b>30.24</b>	430
37.	12	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>30.28</b>	428
38.	11	Kauno SM Startas	<b>30.43</b>	422
39.	11	Sostines SC	<b>30.45</b>	421
40.	10	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>30.64</b>	413
41.	10	Palangos sporto centras	<b>30.69</b>	411
42.	13	Palangos sporto centras	<b>30.74</b>	409
43.	11	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>30.78</b>	408

LTU Aquatics komandin taur  
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

---

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
44.	Samanta, SARULYT	14	Kauno SM Startas	<b>30.85</b>	405
45.	Egil , BARDISEVI I T	12	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>31.18</b>	392
46.	Aust , BUTKUT	11	Palangos sporto centras	<b>31.30</b>	388
47.	Ineta, SASNAUSKAIT	11	Druskinink SC	<b>31.32</b>	387
48.	Adel , ADOM NAIT	13	Palangos sporto centras	<b>32.28</b>	353
49.	Adele, SOBLINSKAITE	11	Palangos sporto centras	<b>33.07</b>	329